AUGUST 15-16, 2020

Led by the Spirit

Just Jesus: Suffering King | Pastor Dave Stone
Mark 14:66-15:15

Intro

1. If you follow Jesus, then expect scrutiny and persecution. vv. 66-72

a. Some is petty.

b. Some is painful.

c. Some is persistent.

Philippians 1:27

2.Through the power of the Holy Spirit, you can stand firm. vv. 15:1-5

a. He will reveal when you need to speak up.



b. He will reveal when you need to be silent.

Isaiah 53:7; 1 Peter 3:15

3. In those stressful moments, seek to satisfy an audience of One. vv. 6-15

Galatians 1:10

Hebrews 12:2 Let us fix our eyes on Jesus.

Conclusion
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GIVING UPDATE
GENERAL FUND
Planned for August
Received in August

YTD Planned (as of July 31)
YTD Received (as of July 31)

$1,223,210

$561,688
$8,053,354
$7,335,204
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